
                                           
                                           
                              Suring Eagles Invitational
                             Hosted by Suring High School
                          Red Maple Golf Course | Suring, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    24  Oconto Falls                                (21:50.7  109:13.4 1:28.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emma Meissner           11   20:59.4
  2      2  Lily Meissner           9    21:01.0
  3      6  Alexandria Braund       9    22:22.6
  4      7  Mackenzie Lotto         12   22:23.0
  5      8  Sydney Braund           9    22:27.4
  6   ( 10) Ava Holtz               9    22:36.2
  7   ( 18) Katie Moody             10   26:08.0

  2.    47  Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Academy           (23:07.5  115:37.4 2:56.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Aspynn Anderson         11   21:55.2
  2      5  Alisa Finger            9    21:57.2
  3      9  Adrena Rabas            11   22:30.0
  4     14  Alexis Maloney          12   24:23.3
  5     15  Carla Caballero Mo      11   24:51.7

  3.    60  Oconto                                      (23:52.5  119:22.4 4:20.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Payton Letourneau       9    21:15.0
  2     11  Brooklyn Viestenz       9    23:03.8
  3     13  Ariana Cooper           10   24:08.7
  4     16  Stella Brzozowski       10   25:19.8
  5     17  Ashlyn LeTourneau       11   25:35.1
  6   ( 22) Hannah DeHut            10   27:23.2
  7   ( 23) Harper Burke            12   27:29.4

  4.    96  Coleman                                     (26:29.5  132:27.2 5:55.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Ava Kuchta              12   23:26.9
  2     19  Aliza Jensen            12   26:09.4
  3     20  Allie Gross             12   26:40.0
  4     21  Lilly Rosner            10   26:48.8
  5     24  Regan Ducane            10   29:22.1

 
                                           



                                           
                              Suring Eagles Invitational
                             Hosted by Suring High School
                          Red Maple Golf Course | Suring, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Emma Meissner      11   Oconto Falls                 20:59.4  6:46 
    2    2 Lily Meissner      9    Oconto Falls                 21:01.0  6:46 
    3    3 Payton Letourneau  9    Oconto                       21:15.0  6:51 
    4    4 Aspynn Anderson    11   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 21:55.2  7:04 
    5    5 Alisa Finger       9    Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 21:57.2  7:04 
    6    6 Alexandria Braund  9    Oconto Falls                 22:22.6  7:13 
    7    7 Mackenzie Lotto    12   Oconto Falls                 22:23.0  7:13 
    8    8 Sydney Braund      9    Oconto Falls                 22:27.4  7:14 
    9    9 Adrena Rabas       11   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 22:30.0  7:15 
   10   10 Ava Holtz          9    Oconto Falls                 22:36.2  7:17 
   11   11 Brooklyn Viestenz  9    Oconto                       23:03.8  7:26 
   12   12 Ava Kuchta         12   Coleman                      23:26.9  7:33 
   13      Ginger Gerndt      12   Suring                       23:28.9  7:34 
   14      Allyson Seibert    12   Suring                       23:43.5  7:39 
   15      Natalie Seibert    11   Suring                       23:50.8  7:41 
   16   13 Ariana Cooper      10   Oconto                       24:08.7  7:47 
   17   14 Alexis Maloney     12   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 24:23.3  7:51 
   18   15 Carla Caballero Mo 11   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 24:51.7  8:01 
   19   16 Stella Brzozowski  10   Oconto                       25:19.8  8:10 
   20   17 Ashlyn Letourneau  11   Oconto                       25:35.1  8:15 
   21      Sophie Ragan       12   Pembine/Goodman              25:49.4  8:19 
   22   18 Katie Moody        10   Oconto Falls                 26:08.0  8:25 
   23   19 Aliza Jensen       12   Coleman                      26:09.4  8:26 
   24      Emma Miller        9    Crivitz                      26:10.9  8:26 
   25   20 Allie Gross        12   Coleman                      26:40.0  8:35 
   26   21 Lilly Rosner       10   Coleman                      26:48.8  8:38 
   27      Lily Caelwaerts    10   Oconto Falls                 27:08.1  8:45 
   28   22 Hannah Dehut       10   Oconto                       27:23.2  8:49 
   29      Evelyn Savage      11   Oconto Falls                 27:29.2  8:51 
   30   23 Harper Burke       12   Oconto                       27:29.4  8:51 
   31      Kylee Gard         10   Oconto                       27:42.4  8:56 
   32      Sophia Vogel       12   Pembine/Goodman              27:51.9  8:59 
   33      Emma Malczewski    10   Oconto                       28:56.1  9:19 
   34   24 Regan Ducane       10   Coleman                      29:22.1  9:28 
   35      Addison Stamsta    12   Oconto                       29:36.4  9:32 
   36      Sophia Farrar      9    Oconto                       29:51.4  9:37 
   37      Faith Thurman      12   Oconto Falls                 29:58.6  9:39 
   38      Willow Burke       12   Oconto                       30:48.5  9:55 
                                                   



    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  


